SMARTLOG
Smart Lighting System
for
Hundreds Of Needs
Smart Lighting Smart Lighting
SystemSystem  forfor
Hundreds Of
Needs

Configuration Unpainted
Product Type Conductor
Model 1 2 3 4 5 6 Order Code Description
KY-S Busbar C3
25
P1 1 L1 L2 L3 N LEMG NEMG 3197841 KY-S-26-B1-P1
KY-S-DALI
Busbar C11 P4 4 D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 N 3197844 KY-S-26-B1-P4
End Feeder Module
Conductor Model : C3
Current
(A)
Addressing
Type
Item
No
Conductor
Configuration Unpainted
Product Type Conductor
Model 1 2 3 4 5 6 Order Code Description
KY-S Busbar C3
25
P1 1 L1 L2 L3 N LEMG NEMG 3197866 KY-S-26-B2-P1
KY-S-DALI
Busbar C11 P4 4 D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 N 3197870 KY-S-26-B2-P4
ELINE KY-S
www.eaeelectric.com 21
Head Feeder Module (B1) Selection Table
Busbar
Current
(A)
Addressing
Type
Item
No
Conductor Configuration Unpainted Painted
Product Type Conductor
Model 1 2 3 4 5 6 Order Code Description Order Code Description
KY-S Busbar
C1
C3
C4
C6
C7
25
P1 1 L1 L2 L3 N LEMG NEMG 3197841 KY-S-26-B1-P1 3197830 KY-S-26-B1-B-P1
C2
C5
P2 2 L1 L2 L3 N CPE 3178931 KY-S-25-B1-P2 3197829 KY-S-25-B1-B-P2
KY-S-DALI Busbar
C8
C9
C10
P3 3 D1 D2 L N LEMG NEMG 3197843 KY-S-26-B1-P3 3197832 KY-S-26-B1-B-P3
C11 P4 4 D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 N 3197844 KY-S-26-B1-P4 3197833 KY-S-26-B1-B-P4
KY-S Busbar
C1
C3
C4
C6
C7
40
P1 1 L1 L2 L3 N LEMG NEMG 3197981 KY-S-46-B1-P1 3197971 KY-S-46-B1-B-P1
C2
C5
P2 2 L1 L2 L3 N CPE 3178933 KY-S-45-B1-P2 3197970 KY-S-45-B1-B-P2
KY-S-DALI Busbar
C8
C9
C10
P3 3 D1 D2 L N LEMG NEMG 3197984 KY-S-46-B1-P3 3197973 KY-S-46-B1-B-P3
C11 P4 4 D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 N 3197986 KY-S-46-B1-P4 3197974 KY-S-46-B1-B-P4
KY-S Busbar
C1
C3
C4
C6
C7
63
P1 1 L1 L2 L3 N LEMG NEMG 3198022 KY-S-66-B1-P1 3198013 KY-S-66-B1-B-P1
C2
C5
P2 2 L1 L2 L3 N CPE 3178935 KY-S-65-B1-P2 3198012 KY-S-65-B1-B-P2
51 397
171 202
114
■ KY-S Busbar “DALI” versions is not manufactured in 63A. If necessary, please contact our company.